
FIELD Picture Time Game Time Division Team Contact Contact # E-mail
#10R 7:30am 8:00am U10 #1 Brent Harshbarger 850-819-0134 harshyeod@gmail.com

#10R 7:30am 8:00am U10 #4 Brandon Russell 417-543-8592 russellbdr@yahoo.com

#11 7:30am 8:00am U8 #6 April Purser 850-387-5949 pocahontaspcity@yahoo.com

#8 7:45am 8:00am U10 #3 April Purser 850-387-5949 pocahontaspcity@yahoo.com

#11P 7:45am 8:00am U8 #5 Arthur Garcia 850-596-5412 azgarcia@ymail.com

#10R 7:45am 8:30am U4 #4 Arjchara Colonel 850-819-1161 arjchara13@yahoo.com

#10R 8:00am 8:30am U4 #5 Josh Johannes 850-691-6564 josh.johannes@gmail.com

#16 8:00am 8:15am U6 #6 Mickey Fernandez 361-443-3555 mickeykeys.cc@gmail.com

#16 8:00am 8:15am U6 #4 Bill Rodman 850-867-1274 wmrodman@gmail.com

#10R 8:15am 8:30am U4 #2 Pete Rouw 954-775-6377 panrouw@gmail.com

#10R 8:15am 9:15am U8 #8 Prath Junlakan 850-866-8929 pjunlakan@gmail.com

#10R 8:15am 9:15am U8 #4 David Anason 719-896-0055 anasondj@aol.com

#10R 8:30am 9:15am U8 #3 Mark Dent 850-217-5892 markroydent@yahoo.com

#12 8:30am 9:15am U6 #5 Kasey Potter 850-866-7420 83calimade@gmail.com

#10R 8:30am n/a U10 #5 Gil Walker 850-628-5149 gilwal@bellsouth.net

#10R 8:45am 9:15am U8 #9 Scott DiGiacamo 907-317-5458 digi910@hotmail.com

#10R 8:45am 9:15am U6 #1 Andrea Bass 850-913-9008 italianangels21@hotmail.com

#12 8:45am 9:15am U6 #7 Peter McMillan 850-250-7024 slanteyedindian@gmail.com

#12 9:00am 9:15am U6 #3 Patrick Godfrey 703-606-9357 tcelldr@yahoo.com

#9 9:15am n/a U10 #6 Robert Bergkamp 612-281-2307 robert.bergkamp@us.af.mil

#9 9:15am n/a U12 #5 Charlie Brown 850-819-9088 charlie.brown.1@comcast.net

#9 9:45am 10:45am HS #1 Jose Poggioli 850-619-1662 josepoggioli@hotmail.com

#12 9:45am 10:45am U4 #3 Matt Edson 940-867-8284 flynakd@gmail.com

#12 9:45am 10:45am U6 #8 Michael Surette 781-244-5530 mjsj2011@aol.com

#12 10:00am 10:45am U4 #1 Jason Smith 850-571-5653 jvsmith1976@hotmail.com

#12 10:00am 10:45am U8 #10 Al Collica 850-358-2956 allen.collica@navy.mil

#12 10:00am 10:45am U6 #2 Mark Dent 850-217-5892 markroydent@yahoo.com

#9 10:15am 10:45am U12 #4 Juan Caulk 850-276-3680 juancaulk@yahoo.com

#8 10:15am 10:45am HS #2 James Gordon 850-890-2348 jamesgordoncallaway@gmail.com

#10R 11:00pm 12:00pm HS #3 Amber Musser 850-890-2346 amber.musser@bayso.org
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